
8th Grade Confirmation Calendar 2024—2025 
 

Wednesday, September 4           Orientation & Confirmation Parent Meeting  
Time: 6:00 PM         Location: Sullivan Hall 

One parent or guardian must attend this meeting along with their child. You will be receiving all paperwork & 
important information regarding Confirmation. 

 
 

Sunday, October 20         Confirmation Prep  
Time: 4:00- 6:30 PM        Location: Religious Ed Buildings 

 
 

Sunday, January 12           Confirmation Parent Meeting  
Time: 9:15 AM         Location: Activity Hall 

               OR 
  Wednesday, January 15          Confirmation Parent Meeting    

Time: 6:00 PM               Location: Sullivan Hall  
A parent or guardian must attend.  Information Forms & Sponsor Verification Form DUE TODAY! 
 

 
Sunday, February 9                Confirmation Prep  

Time: 4:00- 6:30 PM   Location: Religious Ed Buildings 
 

Saturday, March 8      Confirmation Retreat 
Time: 9:30 am-7:30 pm   Location: Sullivan Hall 
 

Wednesday, April 9       Letters to Bishop Due                
All letters to the Bishop must be turned in by this date. (Sunday students due April 13)   

 
Wednesday, May 14       Reconciliation Service  

 Time: 6:30 PM         Location: Fleming Island Church 
 

Wednesday, May 21       Confirmation Rehearsal  
Time: 6:30 PM         Location: Fleming Island Church 
 

Saturday, May 24       Confirmation Mass  
Time: Arrive by 10:00 AM       Location: Fleming Island Church 


